



Ref: ATULAUTO/SEs/Newspaper/Results

February 13, 2021

To,
The Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited,
Mumbai

To,
The Listing Compliance Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd,
Mumbai

BSE Script Code: 531795

NSE Script Symbol: ATULAUTO

Dear Sir/ Madam,

SUB : NEWSPAPER NOTICE U/R 30 OF THE SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015

REF : PUBLICATION OF FINANCIAL RESULTS U/R 33 OF THE SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015

With respect to above subject, this is to inform the stock exchanges that pursuant to Regulation 30, 33 and 47 read with Part A (12) of Schedule III of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and in continuation to our letter dated February 11, 2021 with regard to Submission of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter/ nine months ended on December 31, 2020, please find enclosed an extract of the financial results published in The Indian Express (English Edition) and Financial Express (Gujarati Edition) newspapers on February 13, 2021 for the information of members.

Please take the same on your record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For, **ATUL AUTO LIMITED,**


(Paras Viramgama)

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

ATUL AUTO LIMITED

(Corporate Identification Number: L54100GJ1986PLC016999)

Regd. Office & Factory: National Highway 8-B, Near Microwave Tower, Shapar (Veraval), Rajkot - 360024 (Gujarat)

Phone: 02827 235500 Website: www.atulauto.co.in E-Mail: info@atulauto.co.in

WESTERN RAILWAY - AHMEDABAD DIVISION
VARIOUS ENGINEERING WORKS
e-Tender Notice No. 27 of 2020-21 dated : 04.02.2021

Sr. No.	e-Tender No.	Name of work	Approximate NIT Cost (₹)
01	DRM-ADI-213-2020-21	Construction of TSS control room in connection to provision of additional feeder bay at Katosan Road in Mahesana - Virangam Section.	46,92,446.25
02	DRM-ADI-214-2020-21	Procurement of 185723 Cum stone ballast and loading in to hoppers in Malaya Miyana depot.	12,48,52,012.80
03	DRM-ADI-215-2020-21	Ahmedabad-Chlorination of drinking water at Ahmedabad area under Sr. Sectional Engineer (Works) (North) Ahmedabad.	46,34,938.91
04	DRM-ADI-216-2020-21	Sabarmati (Old Colony) - Repairs to SMM building at Diesel shed Sabarmati under SSE (W) (Old Colony)	36,29,058.05
05	DRM-ADI-217-2020-21	Kankariya : Repairs to cat walk No.1 at Kankariya pit line.	39,22,222.77
06	DRM-ADI-218-2020-21	Repairs to civil Engineering structure between Bhuj-Deshapur.	1,91,49,891.42
07	DRM-ADI-219-2020-21	Ahmedabad Division : Widening of road and improvement to infrastructural deficiencies at various level crossings under jurisdiction Divisional Engineer (North) - Ahmedabad.	1,11,84,509.47
08	DRM-ADI-220-2020-21	Welding of 60 Kg 90 UTS & 52 Kg 90 UTS rails in situ with single shot crucible fitted and supply of welding portions 60Kg/52Kg and welding equipments with all accessories under jurisdiction of Divisional Engineer (North) Ahmedabad.	3,94,79,815.35
09	DRM-ADI-221-2020-21	Providing one RCC Overhead Tank of 100000 liters capacity along with bore well in connection with utility shifting of DFCCIL at Sidhpur (SID) under jurisdiction Divisional Engineer (North) Ahmedabad.	50,77,192.13

Closing date and time of e-tender: 02-03-2021 at 15:00 Hrs. Address of the Office: Sr. Divisional Engineering (Co-ordination)-Ahmedabad, DRM Office, Opp. New Swadeshi Mill, Naroda Road, Amdapura, Ahmedabad-382345. Website for participating e-tender: www.ireps.gov.in

PUBLIC NOTICE

GUJARAT ENERGY TRANSMISSION CORPORATION (GETCO) is a State Transmission Utility U/S 39 of The Electricity Act, 2003 (hereinafter referred as the Act), as declared by Government of Gujarat vide Notification No. GHU-2004-31-GEB-1104-2046-K, dated 29.05.2004. It being so declared, Government of Gujarat in exercise of the powers U/S 164 of Act. It further please to issue Notification No GU-2007-5-ELA-1106-4884-K dated 05.01.2007, conferring power of Telegraphic Authority, under Indian Telegraph Act 1885, to GETCO and its officers for laying Electricity Lines and erecting Towers for supply and Transmission of electricity in the State of Gujarat as deemed necessary subject to the condition prescribed under the said Notification.

Through this public notice, it is hereby informed to the public that, in the public interest GETCO has decided, to install Electricity Lines/Towers etc. for transmission of Electricity as under. The purpose of erection of various substation, for providing quality power supply to the surrounding areas of the substations.

AND WHERE AS, for such purpose Towers will be installed and Overhead & Under Ground lines will be passing through villages/areas as under:

Sr. No.	Name & Brief particulars of the scheme	Area of work	Estimated capital cost (in lacs)
1	66KV SIC Jambuva-B to Karvan line on D/C Panther tower having length of 21.189 KM and partly on 1C, 630 Sq. mm, (3+1) XLPE U/G cable. -Route length @ 21.189 (12.215KM old O/H PDC Line + 8.974KM (New O/H Line) + 0.445 (3+1 U/G cable).	Area around & between village Kiyavachan, Sufanpura, Kuvarpura, Mangura, Ta: Dador, District Vadodara, Area around & between village, Fajalpur, Ankhil & Samsabad Ta: Vadodara, District Vadodara, Area around & between Village Bamangam Ta: Karjan, Dist: Vadodara	749.00
2	66KV SIC Jambuva-B to Kastipura line on D/C Panther tower having length of 11.644 KM and partly on 1C, 630 Sq. mm, (3+1) XLPE U/G cable. -Route length @ 11.644 (5.054KM old O/H PDC Line + 0.340KM (New O/H Line) + 2.250 (3+1 U/G cable).	Area around & between village Jambuva, Alemgir, Sundarpura, Yamama, Fatepura, Kajapur, Dolatpura, Ankhil Ta: Vadodara, District Vadodara, Area around & between village Por(Bamangam), Uniya, Kastipura Ta: Karjan, District Vadodara	712.00
3	66KV SIC Kundal-Kantu line on D/C Panther tower with ACSR Panther conductor having Route length of 25.87 KM	Area around & between village Kantu, Lavanya, Gajapura, Khadpa, Gorada, Vanshod, Godi, Chul, Jaggura, Bhikhpura, Jamba, Rspur, Gund, Selva, Vadoli, Bar, Motkhani, Udmya, Vasargadh, Motpura, Ambakhari, Kundal & Ghata Ta: Ghoghamba, District Fanchmahal	677.03

Through this public notice, GETCO hereby intends to get co-operation during laying of transmission line. GETCO shall make provision to give reasonable compensation towards loss or damage occurred to the standing crops/areas as per the Act.

Chief Engineer (Projects)
Gujarat Energy Transmission Corporation Ltd.,
Sardar Patel Vidyalay Bhavan, Race course, Vadodara

SUNCARE TRADERS LIMITED
CIN: L51909GJ1997PLC031561
'Registered Office: 07, Shree Shakti Estate, Behind Milan Complex, Sarkhej, Ahmedabad -382210, Gujarat.'
Tel. Phone: 079-26891210 E-mail: sctd31561@gmail.com

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on December 31, 2020
(Rs. in Lakh except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter ended on 31/12/2020		Year ended on 31/03/2020		Quarter ended on 31/12/2019		Year ended on 31/12/2019	
	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
Total Income From Operations	130.36	584.56	107.14	130.36	584.56	107.14	130.36	584.56
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.27	63.27	32.12	5.27	63.27	32.12	5.27	63.27
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.27	63.27	32.12	5.27	63.27	32.12	5.27	63.27
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.58	50.36	23.89	1.14	50.36	23.86	1.14	50.36
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Share Of Profit / Loss Associates	-	-	-	(0.44)	(164.73)	(0.03)	-	-
Paid Up Equity Share Capital	3366.6	3366.6	1122.20	3366.6	3366.6	1122.20	3366.6	3366.6
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	600.75	-	-	449.65	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-								
Basic : (not annualized for the quarter ended)	0.00	0.05	0.21	0.00	(0.07)	0.21	0.00	(0.07)
Diluted: (not annualized for the quarter ended)	0.00	0.05	0.21	0.00	(0.07)	0.21	0.00	(0.07)

Note:- The above financial is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE Ltd.) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015. The same are available on the BSE Ltd Website at www.bseindia.com and on the website of Company at www.sctd.in.

For, Suncare Traders Limited
Sd/-
Niyant Parikh
Managing Director
DIN: 02114087

Place: Ahmedabad
Date : February 12, 2021

DEEPAK NITRITE LIMITED
Registered Office: Aaditya-I, Chhani Road, Vadodara-390 024, Gujarat
Website: www.godeepak.com, Investors Relation Contact: investor@godeepak.com
Corporate Identification Number: L24110GJ1970PLC001735
Tel No.: +91 265 2765200, Fax No.: +91 265 2765344

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020
(₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED RESULTS					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,299.57	991.29	1,134.60	2,912.10	3,208.35	4,264.91
2	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	290.30	228.84	210.89	651.78	605.55	808.40
3	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	216.56	170.19	158.71	485.70	438.73	611.03
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	215.85	169.61	156.56	484.28	437.97	607.23
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each)	27.28	27.28	27.28	27.28	27.28	27.28
6	Other Equity	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	1,544.63
7	Earnings per share (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations):						
	1. Basic	15.88	12.48	11.49	35.61	32.17	44.80
	2. Diluted	15.88	12.48	11.49	35.61	32.17	44.80

EXTRACT FROM THE STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS: (₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone Results					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	490.92	447.98	586.78	1,294.16	1,712.42	2,237.24
2	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	131.76	124.39	191.09	341.46	546.32	706.03
3	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	97.93	92.08	141.88	253.62	427.78	544.04
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	97.22	91.50	141.73	252.20	427.02	540.38

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same, along with notes, are available on stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on company's website (www.godeepak.com).

For DEEPAK NITRITE LIMITED
Deepak C. Mehta
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN: 00028377)

Place: Vadodara
Date: February 12, 2021

MAHALAXMI RUBTECH LIMITED
CIN NO. L25190GJ1991PLC016327
Regd. Office: 47, New Cloth Market, O/s Raipur Gate, Ahmedabad - 380002
Ph. No. : 079-4000 8000, E-mail : cs@mahalaxmigroup.net Website : www.mrtglobal.com

"EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2020"
(₹ in Lacs, Except EPS)

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	3872.77	8148.89	3991.91	3926.35	8263.85	4014.79
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	247.53	451.04	153.18	253.64	452.39	124.03
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	247.53	451.04	153.18	253.64	452.39	124.03
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	185.77	353.06	101.48	191.88	354.41	79.91
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	188.46	358.59	104.29	194.57	362.48	82.04
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1332.03	1332.03	1332.03	1332.03	1332.03	1332.03
7	Earnings Per Share						
	Basic :	1.39	2.65	0.76	1.44	2.66	0.59
	Diluted :	1.39	2.65	0.76	1.44	2.66	0.59

There was no Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items during the third quarter ended on December 31, 2020.

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2020 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly standalone and consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.mrtglobal.com.
2 The unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on February 12, 2021;
3 This results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as specified in the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) and Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015 (as amended) and circulars and notifications issued thereunder;
4 The consolidated financial results comprise of financial data of Globale Tessile Private Limited & Mahalaxmi Exports Private Limited, its wholly owned subsidiaries.

By Order of the Board
For, Mahalaxmi Rubtech Limited
Sd/-
Rahul Jeetmal Parekh
Managing Director (Din: 00500328)

Place: Ahmedabad
Date : February 12, 2021

Classifieds

PERSONAL

CHANGE OF NAME
My old name was DIXIT AALAP HIMANSHU to new name DIXIT AALAP HIMANSHUBHAI
Address 40, Nand Society, Old Padra Road, Vadodara-390020

Change of Name
I have Changed My Name Pathan Anishabanu Kalekhan to New Name Badava Anitakuvar Ajitsinh
Address At : Asal, Ta : Bhiloda, Dist. : Arvali

EDUCATIONAL
National Central Council of Vocational training invited application for start training & study centre www.nccvt.in contact: 7499647774 / 9823647194 0090281833-1

SITUATION VACANT

OTHERS
VACANCY For Civil/ Mechanical/ Electrical/ Chemical Degree/ Diploma/ Valuer/ ITI/ Interior/ Architectural Draftsman For Site Visit/ B.Com./ Marketing/ Computer Typist. Whatsapp-9870070121. deepak-naik1950@gmail.com 0070731339-1

IMPORTANT
Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

ATUL AUTO LIMITED
Reg. Office : Survey No. 86, Plot No. 1 to 4, 8-B, National Highway, Near Microwave Tower, Shapar (Veraval), Dist. Rajkot, Gujarat 360 024
CIN L54100GJ1986PLC016999 | Website: www.atulauto.co.in | E- Mail: info@atulauto.co.in


Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter/Nine Months ended on December 31, 2020
(Rs. in lacs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from Operation (Net)	10,171	19,283	20,473	10,171	19,283	20,473
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary Items)	137	2,640	(649)	131	2,621	(660)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary Items)	137	2,640	(649)	131	2,621	(660)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary Items)	106	1,968	(505)	125	2,003	(303)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	99	1,972	(513)	118	2,007	(311)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,097	1,097	1,097	1,097	1,097	1,097
7	Earning Per Share (Basic and Diluted but not annualised) (Face value of Rs. 5/-)	0.47	8.97	(2.30)	0.57	9.13	(1.38)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months end Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results for the said Quarter / Nine Months end are available on Stock Exchanges Websites : www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The same is also available on the website of the Company: www.atulauto.co.in

Date : February 11, 2021
Place : Shapar (Dist. Rajkot)

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Atul Auto Limited
Jayantibhai J Chandra
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN : 00057722)



ATUL AUTO LIMITED

Reg. Office : Survey No. 86, Plot No. 1 to 4, 8-B, National Highway, Near Microwave Tower, Shapar (Veraval), Dist. Rajkot, Gujarat 360 024
CIN L54100GJ1986PLC016999 | Website: www.atulauto.co.in | E-Mail: info@atulauto.co.in



Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter/Nine Months ended on December 31, 2020

(Rs. in lacs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	
1	Total income from Operation (Net)	10,171	19,283	20,473	10,171	19,283	20,473
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary Items)	137	2,640	(649)	131	2,621	(660)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary Items)	137	2,640	(649)	131	2,621	(660)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary Items)	106	1,968	(505)	125	2,003	(303)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	99	1,972	(513)	118	2,007	(311)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,097	1,097	1,097	1,097	1,097	1,097
7	Earning Per Share (Basic and Diluted but not annualised) (Face value of Rs. 5/-)	0.47	8.97	(2.30)	0.57	9.13	(1.38)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months end Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results for the said Quarter / Nine Months end are available on Stock Exchanges Websites : www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The same is also available on the website of the Company: www.atulauto.co.in

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Atul Auto Limited

Jayantibhai J Chandra
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN : 00057722)

Date : February 11, 2021
Place : Shapar (Dist. Rajkot)



ઔદ્યોગિક ઉત્પાદન રિસેમ્બરમાં ૧ ટકા વધ્યું, ૧ મહિના પછી સકારાત્મક ટેરિટરીમાં પ્રવેશ

પીટીઆઇ નવી દિલ્હી, તા. ૧૨ ઔદ્યોગિક ઉત્પાદન રિસેમ્બરમાં એક ટકા વધ્યું હતું, જે એક માસના સમયાંતરે બાદ પોઝિટિવ ટેરિટરીમાં પ્રવેશ્યું હતું, જે મેન્યુફેક્ચરિંગ સેક્ટરના સારા પરફોર્મન્સને દર્શાવે છે. તેમસુધારે જાહેર કરવામાં આવેલા ડેટામાં દર્શાવ્યું હતું. મેન્યુફેક્ચરિંગ સેક્ટર- જે ધી ઇન્ડેક્સ ઓફ ઇન્ડિસ્ટ્રિયલ પ્રોડક્શન(આઇઆઇપી)માં ૭૭.૬૩ ટકા ઇન્ડેક્સ ધરાવે છે તે રિસેમ્બર ૨૦૨૦માં ૧.૬ ટકા ટકા વધ્યો હતો, તેમ નેશનલ સ્ટેટિસ્ટિકલ ઓફીસ(એનએસઓ) દ્વારા બહાર પાડવામાં આવેલા ડેટામાં જણાવ્યું છે. માઇનિંગ સેક્ટરનું આઉટપુટ રિસેમ્બરમાં ૪.૮ ટકા વધ્યું હતું. જોકે, પાવર જનરેશન ૫.૧ ટકા વધ્યું હતું. રિસેમ્બર ૨૦૧૯માં ઇન્ડેક્સ ૦.૪ ટકા વધ્યો હતો. કોવિડ-૧૯ રોગચાળો ફાટી નીકળવાને કારણે ઔદ્યોગિક ઉત્પાદન ગત વર્ષના માર્ચમાં ૧૮.૭ ટકા ઘટ્યું હતું અને ઓગસ્ટ-૨૦૨૦ સુધી નકારાત્મક ઝોનમાં રહ્યું હતું. આર્થિક પ્રવૃત્તિઓ ફરી આઉટપુટમાં સપ્ટેમ્બરમાં એક ટકાનો વધારો થયો હતો.

આર્સેલરમિતલે ખર્ચમાં ઘટાડા માટેની યોજનાને જાહેર કરી, કાર્યદળ ઘટાડશે

પીટીઆઇ નવી દિલ્હી, તા. ૧૨ વૈશ્વિક સ્ટીલ શેત્રની વિશાળ કંપની આર્સેલરમિતલે ૧ બિલિયન ડોલરના નિશ્ચિત ખર્ચમાં ઘટાડાની યોજનાની જાહેરાત કરી છે, જેમાં ૨૦૨૨ સુધીમાં તેના કોર્પોરેટ ઓફિસના કર્મચારીઓમાં ૨૦ ટકાનો ઘટાડો કરશે. આર્સેલરમિતલ વિશ્વની સૌથી મોટી સ્ટીલ અને પાણી પનીજ કંપની છે. ૬૦ દેશોમાં હાજરી ધરાવતી અને ૧૭ દેશોમાં સ્ટીલ ઉત્પાદન એકમ ધરાવતી કંપની પાસે ૧,૯૦,૦૦૦નું કાર્યદળ છે. ઓક્ટોબરથી રિસેમ્બર ત્રિમાસિક ગાળાના પરિણામ જાહેર કરતાં સમયે આર્સેલરમિતલે જણાવ્યું હતું કે, કોવિડ-૧૯ના વાતાવરણ બાદ સ્પર્ધાત્મકતા જાળવી રાખવા માટે ૧ બિલિયન ડોલરના ખર્ચ ઘટાડાની યોજના બનાવાઈ છે. આ યોજનામાં કોર્પોરેટ ઓફિસમાંથી ૨૦ ટકા કર્મચારીઓની છટકા, કોન્ટ્રાક્ટરોમાં ઘટાડો જેવી બાબતો સામેલ છે. કોવિડ-૧૯ની મહામારીની શરૂઆતમાં, કંપનીએ ખર્ચ ઘટાડવા માટે ઉત્પાદન ઓછું કરી દીધું હતું.



T.V. TODAY NETWORK LIMITED

Regd Office: F-26, First Floor, Connaught Circus, New Delhi-110 001, CIN: L92200DL1999PLC103001
Website: www.aajtak.intoday.in, Email: investors@aajtak.com, Telephone: 0120-4807100, Fax: 0120-4807172

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2020

(Rs. in Crores, unless otherwise stated)

Sl.No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 31 st December 2020	Corresponding three months ended in the previous year 31 st December 2019	Nine Months ended 31 st December 2020	Year ended 31 st March 2020	Quarter ended 31 st December 2020	Corresponding three months ended in the previous year 31 st December 2019	Nine Months ended 31 st December 2020	Year ended 31 st March 2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	223.59	222.50	567.98	856.37	223.59	222.45	567.98	857.22
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	75.20	59.18	145.05	219.78	75.17	58.53	145.35	217.93
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	75.20	59.18	145.05	219.78	75.17	58.53	145.35	217.93
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	54.83	38.18	95.00	142.16	54.80	37.53	95.30	139.36
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	54.94	37.91	95.28	141.37	54.91	37.26	95.58	138.57
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 5/- per share)	29.83	29.83	29.83	29.83	29.83	29.83	29.83	29.83
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	842.51	-	-	-	842.20
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-								
	(a) Basic (in Rs.)	9.19	6.40	15.92	23.83	9.18	6.29	15.97	23.36
	(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	9.19	6.40	15.92	23.83	9.18	6.29	15.97	23.36

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2020 financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2020 financial results are available on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.aajtak.intoday.in)
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on February 12, 2021.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of T.V. Today Network Limited
Aroon Purie
Chairman and Whole Time Director
DIN: 00002794

Date: February 12, 2021

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED

CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172
Regd. Office : Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune - 411 035, INDIA.

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2020.

(₹ IN LAKHS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	49,118	1,37,116	86,911
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and Exceptional items	(2,053)	(9,426)	2,825
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and after Exceptional items	(2,053)	(9,426)	872
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	(1,895)	(6,989)	1,380
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,343)	(6,018)	1,687
6	Equity Share Capital	1,318	1,318	1,318
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)		1,95,216	
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- per Share) Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (in ₹)	(14.41)	(53.10)	10.45

KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION :

(₹ IN LAKHS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	49,109	1,37,089	86,901
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	(1,654)	(8,632)	1,029
3	Profit / (Loss) after Tax	(1,494)	(6,188)	1,539
4	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(942)	(5,216)	1,846

The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Financial Results, which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors, subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors and filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.forcemotors.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
PRASAN FIRODIA
Managing Director

Place : Pune
Date : 12 February 2021



www.forcemotors.com



BSE Limited

CIN: L67120MH2005PLC155188

(Formerly known as Bombay Stock Exchange Limited)

Registered office: Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020

₹ in Lakh

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended December 31, 2020	Nine months ended December 31, 2020	Quarter ended December 31, 2019	Quarter ended December 31, 2020	Nine months ended December 31, 2020	Quarter ended December 31, 2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Continuing Operation							
1	Total Income	13,840	42,317	12,494	16,216	48,464	14,866
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and share of net profits of investments accounted for using equity method)	2,514	9,967	851	2,600	8,694	864
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and share of net profits of investments accounted for using equity method)	2,514	8,514	10,009	3,768	10,431	4,640
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and share of net profits of investments accounted for using equity method)	2,129	8,231	9,850	3,144	10,995	4,493
Discontinued Operation							
5	Profit from discontinued operation	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Net Profit from total operation for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,129	8,231	9,850	3,144	10,995	4,493
	(a) Attributable to the shareholders of the Company	2,129	8,231	9,850	3,237	11,233	4,557
	(b) Attributable to the non controlling interest	-	-	-	(93)	(238)	(64)
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,141	8,454	9,821	3,023	10,805	4,598
	(a) Attributable to the shareholders of the Company	2,141	8,454	9,821	3,129	11,083	4,652
	(b) Attributable to the non controlling interest	-	-	-	(106)	(278)	(54)
8	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 2 each)	900	900	900	900	900	900
9	Earnings Per Equity Share (Face value of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualized) (in ₹)						
	Continuing Operations						
	(a) Before Exceptional Items	4.65	20.03	1.51	6.86	26.07	2.81
	- Basic :	4.65	20.03	1.51	6.86	26.07	2.81
	- Diluted :	4.65	20.03	1.51	6.86	26.07	2.81
	(b) After Exceptional Items	4.65	17.97	21.50	6.86	24.00	9.81
	- Basic :	4.65	17.97	21.50	6.86	24.00	9.81
	- Diluted :	4.65	17.97	21.50	6.86	24.00	9.81
	Total Operations						
	(c) After Exceptional Items	4.65	17.97	21.50	6.86	24.00	9.81
	- Basic :	4.65	17.97	21.50	6.86	24.00	9.81
	- Diluted :	4.65	17.97	21.50	6.86	24.00	9.81

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2020. The full format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2020 are available on the Company's website at www.bseindia.com and at the website www.nseindia.com of National Stock Exchange of India Limited.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of BSE LIMITED

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 11, 2021

sd/-
Ashishkumar Chauhan
Managing Director & CEO